
RFQ Solar Developer for Wastewater Treatement Plant PV Systems

Pre‐Proposal Meeting Registration List 

Business Name Contact

Mobile Phone 

Number

Business Phone 

Number email address

1 Affordable Solar Dylan Connelly 505‐926‐1764 dylan.connelly@affordable‐solar.com

2 Amererco, Inc. Ajay Renganthan 480‐499‐9155 arenganathan@ameresco.com 

3 Amererco, Inc. Daniel Hunter 602‐618‐9693 480‐499‐9155 dhunter@ameresco.com 

4 Amererco, Inc. Norra Onder 480‐499‐9155 nonder@ameresco.com

5 Amererco, Inc. Timothy Farkas 480‐499‐9155 tfarkas@ameresco.com 

6 Amererco, Inc. Ty Scott 480‐499‐9155 tscott@ameresco.com 

7 Amererco, Inc. Vince Dreiling 480‐499‐9155 vdrieling@ameresco.com 

8 CED Greentech Conor Walsh 617‐208‐4480 cwalsh@cedgreentechboston.com

9 Citrine Energy

Jeff Abbate + 3 

team members 509‐308‐7675 jeffa@citrineenergy.com

10 Engie David Yung Lei david.yunglei@engie.com 

11 Engie Isaac Lajoie isaac.lajoie@engie.com 

12 Engie Luke Nolan luke.nolan@engie.com 

13 Engie Neal Bartek neal.bartek@engie.com 

14 Engie Patrick Gibson Patrick.gibson@engie.com

15 Engie Thomas Monter thomas.monter@engie.com

16 M. J. Electric Wade Cross 906‐282‐7459 906‐774‐8000 wcross@mjelectric.com

17

Oak Leaf Energy 

Partners Liz Scanlon 240‐447‐3708 liz@oakleafep.com

18 Osceola Solar Energy Galina Kofthock 505‐249‐8828 505‐850‐8863 galinak@osceolaenergy.com

19 Positive Energy Solar

Thomas Gray + 2 

team members 505‐795‐0065 thomas.gray@positiveenergysolar

20 PPC Solar Daniel Weinman 575‐770‐2257 575‐737‐5896 dan@ppcsolar.com

21 Sol Luna Solar Mark Johnson 505‐455‐8875 mark@sollunasolar.com

22 Sol Luna Solar Megan Johnson 505‐455‐8875 megan@sollunasolar.com

23 Sol Luna Solar Zach Johnson 505‐455‐8875 zach@sollunasolar.com

24 Year Out Energy Ryan Jewell 505‐991‐0373 505‐884‐0994 ryan.jewell@yearoutenergy.com

25 Zion Engineering, LLC Chris McKenna 303‐243‐3183 chris.mckenna@zion‐eng.com


